88 89
>168 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
L80/B10 >50.000h
<19

IP 20
6
7
67
572/1144/1430/2860
VECTOR PC
IP 40
4
5
5
9
571/1143/1429/2859
VECTOR
3000K
COD mm
84AA572 572
84AA1144 1144
84AA1430 1430
84AA2860 2860
COD lm mm
84PC17L390 17W 2340 571
84PC24L390 24W 3218 571
84PC32L390 32W 4680 1143
84PC45L390 45W 6435 1143
84PC40L390 40W 5850 1429
84PC56L390 56W 8044 1429
84PC77L390 77W 11699 2859
84PC107L390 107W 16087 2859
COD lm mm
84PC17L490 17W 2426 571
84PC24L490 24W 3355 571
84PC32L490 32W 4852 1143
84PC45L490 45W 6710 1143
84PC40L490 40W 6065 1429
84PC56L490 56W 8388 1429
84PC77L490 77W 12130 2859
84PC107L490 107W 16775 2859
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Prewired aluminium body 7x1,5 mm2.
See accessories on p. 98.
PMMA lens for concentrating emission 30°.

5
5
9
571/1143/1429/2859
3000K
VECTOR DAS
IP 40
4
5
5
9
571/1143/1429/2859
VECTOR
3000K
COD lm mm
84DS17L490 17W 2360 571
84DS24L490 24W 3264 571
84DS32L490 32W 4721 1143
84DS45L490 45W 6529 1143
84DS40L490 40W 5901 1429
84DS56L490 56W 8161 1429
84DS77L490 77W 11802 2859
84DS107L490 107W 16322 2859
COD lm mm
84DS17L390 17W 2277 571
84DS24L390 24W 3130 571
84DS32L390 32W 4553 1143
84DS45L390 45W 6261 1143
84DS40L390 40W 5692 1429
84DS56L390 56W 7826 1429
84DS77L390 77W 11383 2859
84DS107L390 107W 15652 2859
COD lm mm
84DAS17L490 17W 2281 571
84DAS24L490 24W 3155 571
84DAS32L490 32W 4563 1143
84DAS45L490 45W 6311 1143
84DAS40L490 40W 5705 1429
84DAS56L490 56W 7889 1429
84DAS77L490 77W 11408 2859
84DAS107L490 107W 15777 2859
COD lm mm
84DAS17L390 17W 2200 571
84DAS24L390 24W 3026 571
84DAS32L390 32W 4402 1143
84DAS45L390 45W 6052 1143
84DAS40L390 40W 5502 1429
84DAS56L390 56W 7566 1429
84DAS77L390 77W 11004 2859
84DAS107L390 107W 15130 2859
CONTINUOUS ROWS
PMMA lens for diffused emission.
See accessories on p. 98.
OPTIC

IP 20
3000K
VECTOR SPOT ZOOM MEDIUM
VECTOR SPOT
IP 20
Ø 110
285
1
7
0
4
8
3000K
25° 40° 60°
COD lm
84VT18L49010M 18W 10° 2051
84VT18L49020M 18W 20° 2051
84VT18L49040M 18W 40° 2051
84VT18L49070M 18W 70° 2051
84VT25L49010M 25W 10° 2790
84VT25L49020M 25W 20° 2790
84VT25L49040M 25W 40° 2790
84VT25L49070M 25W 70° 2790
84VT33L49010M 33W 10° 3683
84VT33L49020M 33W 20° 3683
84VT33L49040M 33W 40° 3683
84VT33L49070M 33W 70° 3683
COD lm
84VT18L39010M 18W 10° 1985
84VT18L39020M 18W 20° 1985
84VT18L39040M 18W 40° 1985
84VT18L39070M 18W 70° 1985
84VT25L39010M 25W 10° 2701
84VT25L39020M 25W 20° 2701
84VT25L39040M 25W 40° 2701
84VT25L39070M 25W 70° 2701
84VT33L39010M 33W 10° 3566
84VT33L39020M 33W 20° 3566
84VT33L39040M 33W 40° 3566
84VT33L39070M 33W 70° 3566
COD lm
84ZM18L490M 18W 2182
84ZM25L490M 25W 3031
84ZM33L490M 33W 3380
COD lm
84ZM18L390M 18W 2040
84ZM25L390M 25W 2833
84ZM33L390M 33W 3130
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles.
See accessories on p. 98.

0
4
8
IP 20
VECTOR
VEGAN
MEAT
Planckian Curve
Warm White
3000K
Neutral White
4000K
Daylight White
5000K
COD lm
84VT38BR10M 38W 10° BREAD 2366
84VT38BR20M 38W 20° BREAD 2366
84VT38BR40M 38W 40° BREAD 2366
84VT38BR70M 38W 70° BREAD 2366
84VT54BR10M 54W 10° BREAD 3537
84VT54BR20M 54W 20° BREAD 3537
84VT54BR40M 54W 40° BREAD 3537
84VT54BR70M 54W 70° BREAD 3537
COD lm
84VT38FH10M 38W 10° FISH 2628
84VT38FH20M 38W 20° FISH 2628
84VT38FH40M 38W 40° FISH 2628
84VT38FH70M 38W 70° FISH 2628
84VT54FH10M 54W 10° FISH 3857
84VT54FH20M 54W 20° FISH 3857
84VT54FH40M 54W 40° FISH 3857
84VT54FH70M 54W 70° FISH 3857
COD lm
84VT38MT10M 38W 10° MEAT 1788
84VT38MT20M 38W 20° MEAT 1788
84VT38MT40M 38W 40° MEAT 1788
84VT38MT70M 38W 70° MEAT 1788
84VT54MT10M 54W 10° MEAT 2516
84VT54MT20M 54W 20° MEAT 2516
84VT54MT40M 54W 40° MEAT 2516
84VT54MT70M 54W 70° MEAT 2516
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles.
See accessories on p. 98.